
Haltestelle Freitag Samstag Sonntag

Ober-Ingelheim | Marktplatz 21:05 22:05 20:14 21:05 22:05 20:14 21:05

Ingelheim | Bahnhof 21:10 22:10 20:19 21:10 22:10 20:19 21:10

Ingelheim | Yellow/Realschule 21:11 22:11 20:20 21:11 22:11 20:20 21:11

Ingelheim | Am Langenberg 21:13 22:13 20:22 21:13 22:13 20:22 21:13

Ingelheim | Im Hundsweg 21:14 22:14 20:23 21:14 22:14 20:23 21:14

Heidenfahrt | Unteraue/Rheinufer 21:20 22:20 20:29 21:20 22:20 20:29 21:20

Heidenfahrt | Auxonner Straße 21:21 22:21 20:30 21:21 22:21 20:30 21:21

Heidenfahrt | Kirchenweg 21:22 22:22 20:31 21:22 22:22 20:31 21:22

Heidesheim | Bahnhof 21:25 22:25 20:34 21:25 22:25 20:34 21:25

Heidesheim | Freier Platz 21:26 22:26 20:35 21:26 22:26 20:35 21:26

Heidesheim | Am Rehkampf | | | | | | |

Heidesheim | Mainzer Straße 21:28 22:28 20:37 21:28 22:28 20:37 21:28

Heidesheim | Sandmühle 21:29 22:29 20:38 21:29 22:29 20:38 21:29

Heidesheim | Im Schäfersborn 21:30 22:30 20:39 21:30 22:30 20:39 21:30

Uhlerborn | Walterslebener Straße 21:32 22:32 20:41 21:32 22:32 20:41 21:32

Uhlerborn | Lennebergstraße 21:33 22:33 20:42 21:33 22:33 20:42 21:33

Budenheim | Schloss Waldthausen 21:39 22:39 20:48 21:39 22:39 20:48 21:39

Mainz | Lennebergplatz 21:40 22:40 20:49 21:40 22:40 20:49 21:40

Mainz | Theodor-Körner-Straße 21:41 22:41 20:50 21:41 22:41 20:50 21:41

Mainz | Kapellenstraße | Gesundheitszentrum 21:42 22:42 20:51 21:42 22:42 20:51 21:42

Mainz | Nerotalstraße 21:43 22:43 20:52 21:43 22:43 20:52 21:43

Mainz | Josef-Ludwig-Platz 21:44 22:44 20:53 21:44 22:44 20:53 21:44

Mainz | Mainzer Str. | Gonsberg Campus 21:46 22:46 20:55 21:46 22:46 20:55 21:46

Mainz | An der Nonnenwiese 21:47 22:47 20:56 21:47 22:47 20:56 21:47

Mainz | Am Jugendwerk 21:48 22:48 20:57 21:48 22:48 20:57 21:48

Mainz | Ketteler-Kolleg 21:48 22:48 20:57 21:48 22:48 20:57 21:48

Mainz | Ludwigsburger Straße 21:49 22:49 20:58 21:49 22:49 20:58 21:49

Mainz | SWR - Südwestrundfunk 21:50 22:50 20:59 21:50 22:50 20:59 21:50

Mainz | King-Park-C | Bruchwegstadion 21:51 22:51 21:00 21:51 22:51 21:00 21:51

Mainz | Universität 21:52 22:52 21:01 21:52 22:52 21:01 21:52

Mainz | Hauptbahnhof West 21:55 22:55 21:04 21:55 22:55 21:04 21:55

Mainz | Mainz | Hauptbahnhof 21:57 22:57 21:06 21:57 22:57 21:06 21:57

Weihnachtsmarkt 2025

Mainzer Mobilität Linie 79


